T8V 2500UL PR332/P MM LSIG In=2500A 4pFF
+ Acc
T8V 2500UL PR332/P MM LSIG In=2500A
4pFF + Acc
Extended Product Type T8V 2500UL PR332/P MM LSIG In=2500A 4pFF + Acc
Product ID 1SDX199893R1
EAN 8057558342450
Catalog Description T8V 2500UL PR332/P MM LSIG In=2500A 4pFF + Acc
Long Description
T8V 2500UL PR332/P MM LSIG In=2500A 4pFF + SHUNT OPEN.RELEASE 24V DC E1/6-
T8 + SHUNT CLOSING RELEASE 110/120V E1/6-T8 + GEARED MOTOR DEVICE 100/130V
E1/6-T8 + ELECTR. I1/4 INDICAT. TRIP PR12x E1-6-T8 + PADLOCK DEV.IN OPEN
POS.D=4mm E1/6-T8 + ESECUZ.PORTATA 100%Iu RATED T8V UL
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
85362090CN8
Italy (IT)Country of Origin
85362090Customs Tariff Number
8057558342450EAN
T8V 2500UL PR332/P MM LSIG In=2500A 4pFF + AccInvoice Description
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
T8VQE4HX0EACA0BCOrder Code US and
Canada
1/2T8V 2500UL PR332/P MM LSIG In=2500A 4pFF + Acc
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/10
8057558342450Package Level 1 EAN
SACE Tmax TProduct Main Type
Moulded Case Circuit BreakerProduct Name
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
T8V 2500UL PR332/P MM LSIG In=2500A 4pFF + AccShort Description
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
Product Configuration
Identifier Description Quantity Type
1SDA083034R1 T8V 2500UL PR332/P MM LSIG In=2500A 4pFF 1
Moulded
Case
Circuit
Breaker
1SDA038286R1 SHUNT OPEN.RELEASE 24V  DC    E1/6-T8 1 Accessory
1SDA038300R1 SHUNT CLOSING RELEASE 110/120V   E1/6-T8 1 Accessory
1SDA038323R1 GEARED MOTOR DEVICE 100/130V     E1/6-T8 1 Accessory
1SDA058260R1 ELECTR. I1/4 INDICAT. TRIP PR12x E1-6-T8 1 Accessory
1SDA038351R1 PADLOCK DEV.IN OPEN POS.D=4mm E1/6-T8 1 Accessory
1SDA065846R1 ESECUZ.PORTATA 100%Iu RATED T8V UL 1 Accessory
2/2T8V 2500UL PR332/P MM LSIG In=2500A 4pFF + Acc
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/10